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Anlage
Schitzenhausweg 14, 70499 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Span, Alexander
alexander.span@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Rotaru, Calin
T 0160 5506519 rac@racsoftware.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 24.04.2024 11:26 | Seite 1

KIDs-Cup U12 1 (4er)

MF: Ben Sigle; T 0711 3419311

manuela.sigle@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Moskart, Jannik
Sigle, Ben

Licht, Julius

Berger, Moritz
Pflug, Paul

Daglar, Aylin
Osterle, Vanessa
Conzelmann, Jonas
Hengsteler, Benjamiin
Rotaru, Alex Devin
Eschke, Benedikt
Fink, Alexandra
Conzelmann, Maya
Rempfer, Nils
Maier, Tim

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11085157
11084192
11092733
11092785
11090583
21056977
21060303
11160121
11097496
11204269
11206896
21060556
21060555
11097495
11206887
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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